Catalog Number: KDS16TNB

Features

« Plastic Tapered Tip Dispensing Needle

o Plastic material won’t scratch delicate surfaces

« Taper reduces dripping from needle

Specifications

Material 1D

Style Type

Dim. A

Dim. B

Color

Packaging

Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight

KDS16TNB
Plastic Tapered
32 mm

1.22 mm

Grey

No

8.00in

8.00in

1.50in

0.49 Ib



